

MFR PN	Material Description	QOH
245195	ROD,DUMP CYLINDER	1
02-021-316	CYLINDER ASSY,HYD BRK,MASTER	4
02-740-070-0350 (NEW)	VALVE BRAKE	1
0414-9977	PULLEY V BELT F5L413W	1
0418-5214	PULLEY V BELT F5L413W 418521	1
0425-3964	TURBO CHARGER	2
04602008	SEAL SET	5
04692639	PIN,STRAIGHT,HEADLESS,TRUNNION DOWEL	6
04692647	SEAL TRUNION SUPPORT	2
04692832	BUSHING,SLEEVE,BRONZE	5
04692834	SPACER,SLEEVE,TRUNNION	3
04692942	PLATE THRUST	2
04696047	PLATE,RETAINING,BEARING,THRUST	1
04696646	O-RING,TRUNNION SUPPORT	5
04696647	SEAL,NONMTL ANGLE,TRUNNION SUPPORT	5
04696648	RETAINER,SEAL	3
04697472	SPACER,SLEEVE,HOUSING	4
04700250	WASHER,FLAT,FRONT DIFF	28
04700851	PACKING,PREFORMED,QUAD RING	2
06-400-086	KIT SEAL BRK.VALVE	2
06-459-004	KIT REPAIR BRAKE	1
101261B REBUILT	CYLINDER ASSY,ACT,LIN,STEER	8
102652B REBUILT	CYLINDER DUMP,JCI125	2
102653B REBUILT	CYLINDER ASSY,ACT,LIN,HOIST	1
105202A	ROD END CONTROL	2
105870	HOSE ASSY AH8648 SPIRON	2
106586A	MOUNT,RESILIENT,RUBBER	6
106636A	BUSHING,SLEEVE	2
106894A	ROD END CONTROL	1
106895A	ROD END CONTROL	2
107270A	BUSHING CONTROL	2
109811B 30167	KIT SEAL	1
110739B 30175	KIT SEAL	2
110802	KIT SEAL	2
114064	PROPELLER SHAFT WITH UNIVERSAL JOINT	1
114808	SEAT,VEHICULAR	1
116698	DRIVESHAFT	2
117-1687	PLUG GLO DEUTZ F5L413FRW 24 VO	5
1178043 (NEW)	BELT SET,V,AUTO,FAN,2/SET,DEUTZ F5L413	6
120190	SUN GEAR FOR DRIVE AXLE	3
1-208397B	ROD,STR,HDLs,CARBURIZED PIN,#1	3
1211382	SPACER,PLATE,THRUST WASHER,3/16"STEEL	1
122371	SHAFT,AXLE,AUTO	1
122805	DIFFERENTIAL ASSY REAR	1
123605	PLANET CARRIER ASSY	1
125536 12886001	SHAFT,AXLE,AUTO	3
130C1324	RELAY,ELECTROMAGNETIC	1
131-9250	KIT SEDIMENT BOWL F5L413	5
13251 102639A	BLOCK PILLOW	1
15-204431C	PIN,STRAIGHT,HEADLESS,#15	1
15253 D2500	WIPER ROD TILT CYL	4
1910E2BIL	PUMP GEAR	1
203464B	ROD,STRAIGHT,HEADLESS,PIN	1
205264A	PIN CONTROL	1
206353A	BUSHING,SLEEVE,BRONZE,6"LONG	4

JARVIS CLARK
JS200, JS220 AND JS285 OBSOLETE MATERIALS 07.15.14

MFR PN	Material Description	QOH
208262B	PIN,STRAIGHT,HEADLESS	2
20B2 6283	CUSHION SEAT	2
211670A	PIN CONTROL	2
211671A	SPACER CONTROL	2
211795B 26578	ASSEMBLY DRIVESHAFT	1
21-204431C	PIN,STRAIGHT,HEADLESS,#21	6
213507A	ROD END CONTROL	2
214281A	SPACER,PLATE,THRUST WASHER,3/8"BRONZE	6
214987	FLANGE,COMPANION,U-JOINT,TRANS OUTPUT	1
2211382	SPACER,PLATE,THRUST WASHER,1/4"STEEL	3
22-204431C	PIN,STRAIGHT,HEADLESS,#22	3
224031	SNAP RING FOR AXLE/SUN GEAR	5
224-7475	MOUNT MOTOR FOR F5L413 FRONT	2
2421467	LINE FUEL F5L413FRW 1 CYLINDER	1
2421468	LINE FUEL F5L413FRW 2 CYLINDER	1
2421469	LINE FUEL F5L413FRW 3 CYLINDER	1
2421470	LINE FUEL F5L413FRW 4 CYLINDER	2
2421471	LINE FUEL F5L413FRW 5 CYLINDER	1
2421515	LINE FUEL F5L413FRW RETURN LIN	1
242-5315	PUMP FUEL INJECTION FOR F5L413	3
244440 947932	PAD BRAKE	16
25K30022	O-RING INCHING CONTROL SPOOL	6
273005	FUSE LITTLE FOR BLACKBOX RECEI	9
3044518	GOVENOR,143HP,EJC 115	2
31505	WASHER SEALING FOR WET DISC BRAKE	11
332438	GASKET	2
3361838	LINE FUEL F5L413FRWINJ OVERF	1
33754	STUD,PLAIN,FOR WET DISC BRAKE	6
34426	PACKING PREFORMED WET DISC BRAKE	2
34668	DISC STATIONARY FOR WET DISC BRAKE	9
34669	DISC ROTATING FOR WET DISC BRAKE	4
34820	PACKING PREFORMED WET DISC BRAKE	3
34825	PACKING PREFORMED WET DISC BRAKE	2
37693	CORE FITTING SHUT DOWN	1
3910085	PARTS KIT,HYD BRK MASTER CYL ASSY	2
3911803	CUSHION SEAT	1
3B3073	BUSHING TRUNION SUPPORT	2
3B3074 BRASS	BUSHING TRUNION SUPPORT BRASS	3
3B3075 BRONZE	WASHER THRUST BRONZE	4
414-6263	COVER VALVE DEUTZ F5L 413	5
416125	SEAL,PLAIN ENCASED,AXLE,INNER	1
421-4638 (NEW)	SWITCH BELT ALARM DEUTZ413	2
43 109782SSK	KIT GLAND PACKING 3.0 INCH	2
44810	FLASHER	1
48320	CUP,T/R BEARING,OUTER	3
48393	CONE & ROLLERS,T/R BRG,OUTER	7
500L2 6655	CUSHION SEAT	1
55017207	DIFFERENTIAL FRONT NO-SPIN	4
56052	LIGHT,INDICATOR,BRAKE,RED	3
592850K000	SEAL SET,ACCUMULATOR,BRAKE	2
64100631	YOKE	1
64100838	PROPELLER SHAFT WITH UNIVERSAL JOINT	1
64100853	O-RING,HIGH PRESSURE	6
64100899	NUT,HEX SLOTTED	2
64104231	LOCKNUT	2

JARVIS CLARK
JS200, JS220 AND JS285 OBSOLETE MATERIALS 07.15.14

MFR PN	Material Description	QOH
64104459	LINE FUEL	2
64105355	RELAY,ELECTROMAGNETIC	2
64105929	PUMP HYDRAULIC	2
64106631	CABLE CONTROL	1
64106809	PROPELLER SHAFT WITH UNIVERSAL JOINT	1
64109280 (NEW)	VALVE DUMP/HOIST	1
64112209	VALVE MODULATING POWER BRAKE	2
64114821	SWING JOINT,PIPE,EXHAUST BALL	2
64116820	KIT,FILTER ELEMENT,FLUID,HYDRAULIC	6
64116913	PUMP,ROTARY,HYDRAULIC	2
64116936	CARTRIDGE,CHECK VALVE	1
64116977	FILTER ELEMENT,FLUID,HYDRAULIC	7
64132091	PROPELLER SHAFT W / U-JOINT	1
64132231	FAN,ENGINE COOLING,24" PLASTIC	2
64133092	CONVERTER,TORQUE,EJC 115	3
64200111	BUSHING,SLEEVE,BRONZE,3"LONG	2
64200165	WASHER,FLAT,THRUST	2
64200463	WASHER,FLAT,THRUST	2
64200521	BUSHING,SLEEVE,4"LONG	2
64203463	BUSHING,SLEEVE,BRONZE,2" LONG	11
64208398	BUSHING,SLEEVE,BRONZE,3 1/2"LONG	5
64214279	SPACER,PLATE,THRUST WASHER,1/4"BRONZE	4
64242300	PIN WELDMENT CENTER HINGE	3
64242303	BUSHING	8
64242310	NUT,PLAIN,ROUND,CENTER HINGE	3
64242313	WASHER,FLAT,THRUST,CENTER HINGE	7
64243887	PIN,STRAIGHT,HEADLESS,BOOM/FRAME	4
64243888	PIN,STRAIGHT,HEADLESS,HOIST CYL/BOOM	2
64243889	PIN,STRAIGHT,HEADLESS,HOIST CYL	2
64243891	PIN,STRAIGHT,HEADED,STEER CYL	1
64244704	WASHER,FLAT,THRUST,CENTER HINGE	4
64253089	HOUSING,BEARING, MIDSHIP INSERT	8
64253090	HOUSING,BEARING, MIDSHIP	5
64253183	CYLINDER ASSY,ACT,LIN,STEER EJC115?? LP	3
64253188	SEAL SET,DUMP CYLINDER	1
64255739	PIN,STRAIGHT,HEADED	3
64263103	PIN,STRAIGHT,HEADED,DUMP CYL / FRAME	2
64263111	BEARING,SLV	4
64263121	BEARING,SLV	4
64263122	BEARING,SLV	5
64269131	PIN,BUCKET	4
64283243	PIN,STRAIGHT,HEADED,STEER CYL	1
64800891	PIN,STRAIGHT,HEADLESS,#11	4
64800892	PIN,STRAIGHT,HEADLESS,#12	2
64800895	PIN,STRAIGHT,HEADLESS,#16	3
64800899	PIN,STRAIGHT,HEADLESS,#23	3
64801157	SPACER,BUCKET PINS 1/8"	6
65664156	PISTON SERVICE BRAKE CALIPER	5
65864092	KIT,SEAL,BRAKE CALIPER	5
67011349	FLEX TUBE INTAKE	3
69011145	PARTS KIT,CALIPER,DISK BRK	2
69014422	FLANGE,COMPANION,U-JOINT	6
69020647	KNOB,3-WAY VALVE	1
69036556	RADIATOR,ENGINE COOLANT	2
69036557	HEAT EXCHANGER,INTAKE AIR,ENGINE	4

JARVIS CLARK
JS200, JS220 AND JS285 OBSOLETE MATERIALS 07.15.14

MFR PN	Material Description	QOH
69036558	COOLER,FLUID,INDUSTRIAL,OIL	1
7142607	VALVE,LINEAR,DIRNL CTRL,PILOT	2
73-7772	RUBBER FOR HEADLIGHT ASSY 690	4
900250213	VALVE BRAKE	3
970020207	HOSE HIGH PRESSURE	3
98274189	CARTRIDGE,CHECK VLV	4
A0005	KIT ANTENNA OMNEX	2
A1054X1 23852	SEAL	14
AKIT-149801	MOUNT RX SHOCK OMNEX	6
AKIT-150501	MOUNT SHOCK HOPLINK	1
AKIT-9033-03	JOYSTICK,DATA ENTRY,REMOTE,COMPLETE	2
DPR83C5M	VALVE,REMOTE SCOOP	2
FY 1-1/2 TF SKF	BEARING UNIT,BALL,4 BOLT FLANGE,1 1/2"	2
HF31364A KY	ADAPTER PLATE PARKER BRAKE VAL	2
J102314	WASHER,KEY,NUT LOCK	2
J106572	WASHER,FLAT	4
J241893 241893	SEAL INCHING CONTROL SPOOL	3
J3910472	SPRING,HELICAL,ACCELERATOR	6
J39105343	LIGHT,INDICATOR,BRAKE,GREEN	1
J391054-18	UNIVERSAL JOINT	6
J391054-36	UNIVERSAL JOINT	2
J391460-6 (NEW)	PROPELLER SHAFT W/U-JT, CTR TO FR AXLE	1
JM822049	CONE & ROLLERS,T/R BRG	4
P015835	FILTER ELMT,INTAKE AIR CLEANER,CODE A1	20
P38174-0020	CYLINDER ASSY,ACT,LIN,HYD,THROTTLE	2
RK0400K000	PARTS KIT,HYD ACCUM,REPAIR	2
RPH-RK0600K000 (NEW)	PARTS KIT,HYD ACCUMULATOR	14
SL0399RV4	BUCKET LIP,WELD ON,EJC115 SCOOP,74" WIDE	3
TBH3791	CYLINDER ASSY,ACT,LIN,DUMP	4
TBH3792	CYLINDER ASSY,ACT,LIN,HOIST	5
TBH4092	CYLINDER ASSY,ACT,LIN,STEER EJC115 **	3